Axel Johnson International

Round Sling EXTREEMA® XS

Product information

The extra thin, light weight EXTREEMA® XS round slings WLL 3T, WLL 5T & WLL 10T make it possible to lift heavy payloads, when you
have to work with limited spaces.

With an extremely small diameter and a D:d ratio of 1:1 (recommended 1:1,5 for longer life cycle), it also enables you to work with regular
classic model bow shackles instead of more expensive wide body or sling shackles. It is possible to equip the sling with different kinds of
optional protections. The slings are available in effective working lengths in the range of 0.3m up to 20 m. Shown variants are standard
lenghts but other lengths in this range are possible on request.

By making use of the WLL 3T (6T basket), WLL 5T (10T basket) and WLL 10T (20T basket) EXTREEMAY slings, you can replace all
polyester slings from 1T up to 20T. This saves you costs in storage, logistics, purchasing and disposal, while supplying you or your
employees with a more efficient, more environmentally friendly and faster workflow.

Features and benefits

Saving costs

D:d ratio of 1:1
Environmentally friendly

Light in weight

Flexible

Less storage

Long life cycle

e Access to limited lifting space
Safer lifting operations

e Improving workflow

Material: HMPE -Dyneema®

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -50°C up to +70°C
Standard: EN 1492-2

except material

Safety factor: 7:1



Part Code

340500300050030

340500300100030

340500300150030

340500300200030

340500300250030

340500300300030

340500300400030

340500300500030

340500500050030

340500500100030

340500500150030

340500500200030

340500500250030

340500500300030

340500500400030

340500500500030

340501000150030

340501000200030

340501000300030

340501000400030

340501000500030

WLL
ton

10

10

10

10

10



Technical data



	Round Sling EXTREEMA® XS
	Technical data


