

Round Sling EXTREEMA® XS

Product information

The extra thin, light weight EXTREEMA® XS round slings WLL 3T, WLL 5T & WLL 10T make it possible to lift heavy payloads, when you have to work with limited spaces.

With an extremely small diameter and a D:d ratio of 1:1 (recommended 1:1,5 for longer life cycle), it also enables you to work with regular classic model bow shackles instead of more expensive wide body or sling shackles. It is possible to equip the sling with different kinds of optional protections. The slings are available in effective working lengths in the range of 0.3m up to 20 m. Shown variants are standard lengths but other lengths in this range are possible on request.

By making use of the WLL 3T (6T basket), WLL 5T (10T basket) and WLL 10T (20T basket) EXTREEMA® slings, you can replace all polyester slings from 1T up to 20T. This saves you costs in storage, logistics, purchasing and disposal, while supplying you or your employees with a more efficient, more environmentally friendly and faster workflow.

Features and benefits

- · Saving costs
- D:d ratio of 1:1
- Environmentally friendly
- Light in weight
- Flexible
- Less storage
- Long life cycle
- · Access to limited lifting space
- Safer lifting operations
- · Improving workflow

Material: HMPE -Dyneema®

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked Temperature range: -50°C up to +70°C

Standard: EN 1492-2 except material

Safety factor: 7:1

Part Code	WLL ton
340500300050030	3
340500300100030	3
340500300150030	3
340500300200030	3
340500300250030	3
34050030030030	3
340500300400030	3
340500300500030	3
340500500050030	5
340500500100030	5
340500500150030	5
340500500200030	5
340500500250030	5
340500500300030	5
340500500400030	5
340500500500030	5
340501000150030	10
340501000200030	10
340501000300030	10
340501000400030	10
340501000500030	10

Technical data